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DRAFT 

 
All meetings take place at MAG, 302 North 1st Avenue, Phoenix, 85003 on the 
second floor.  
 
The Continuum of Care Planning Subcommittee will meet bi-monthly on the 3rd 
Monday of the month in the Cholla Room. 
 
Continuum of Care Regional Committee on Homelessness will meet bi-monthly 
on the 4th Monday of every other month in the Saguaro room. 
 

 
Continuum of Care Regional 
Committee on Homelessness 
 

Continuum of Care Planning 
Subcommittee 
 

Monday, January 26, 2:00-3:30 p.m.  
 *Monday, February 23, 2:00-3:30 p.m. 
Monday, March 23, 2:00-3:30 p.m.  
 *Monday, April 20, 2:00-3:30 p.m. 
Monday, May 18, 2:00-3:30 p.m.  
 Monday, June 15, 2:00-3:30 p.m. 
Monday, July 27, 2:00-3:30 p.m.  
 Monday, September 14, 2:00-3:30 p.m. 
Monday, October 26, 2:00-3:30 p.m.  
 Monday, November 16, 2:00-3:30 p.m. 
*Monday, December 14, 2:00-3:30 p.m. – if 
needed. 

 

  
*Normal meeting date conflicts with a holiday. 
 


